BBG-1022-FS • 3G/HD/SD-SDI Standalone Frame Sync with Audio/Video Processing, AES/Analog
Audio Embedding/De-Embedding, and CVBS I/Ot
COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800 669-1691 / DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 / SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2020 Cobalt Digital Inc.
The Cobalt® BBG-1022-FS 3G/HD/SD-SDI Standalone Frame Sync with Audio/Video Processing, AES/Analog Audio
Embedding/De-Embedding, and CVBS I/O offers frame sync, and advanced audio and ancillary data support, plus many other
powerful features. Full audio support includes per-channel audio delay. Option +2FS adds a second independent processing
path, offering two signal paths on a single unit, with both paths providing independent frame sync and audio embedding /

COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800 669-1691 / DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 / SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2020 Cobalt Digital Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BBG-1022-FS  3G/HD/SD-SDI Standalone Frame Sync with Audio/Video Processing, AES/Analog Audio Embedding/De-Embedding, and CVBS I/O available in the following rear-panel I/O
configurations:
BBG-1022-FS-B  (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Input BNCs, (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Output BNCs, (1) 3G/HD/SDI Output BNC (with relay bypass failover), (1) GPIO/COMM RJ-45 connector
BBG-1022-FS-C  (1) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Input BNC, (1) CVBS Video In BNC, (2) AES In BNCs, (2) Balanced Analog Audio Inputs, (1) 3G/HD/SDI Output BNC, (1) CVBS Video Out BNC), (2) AES Out
BNCs, (2) Balanced Analog Audio Outputs
BBG-1022-FS-D-DIN  ((4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Inputs, (2) Balanced Analog Audio In, (6) AES Inputs, (4) 3G/HD/SDI Outputs w/ (1) relay protect, (4) AES Outputs, GPIO/COMM (RJ-45 connector).
(All coaxial connectors DIN 1.0/2.3)
BBG-1022-FS-D-HDBNC  (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Inputs, (2) Balanced Analog Audio In, (6) AES Inputs, (4) 3G/HD/SDI Outputs w/ (1) relay protect, (4) AES Outputs, GPIO/COMM (RJ-45
connector). (All coaxial connectors HD-BNC)
Options and Accessories:
+2FS Add Dual-Channel Option
+ANC Ancillary Data Processor Option
+COLOR  Color Correction Option
+KEYER  Key/Fill Keyer Option
+LTC  Audio LTC I/O Option
+CQS Clean and Quiet Switching Option
+QC  Quality Check Option
+TTS  Text-To-Speech Option (Acapela Text-To-Speech from Acapela Group™. Fielded units must be returned to Cobalt for installation of speech library SD memory card onto host unit as well as software
upload. Please contact Support for more information.)
+2L-SPAN  Add Spanish-language upgrade (add-on to option +TTS; option +TTS required)
+EAS   Emergency Alert System Text Crawl Generation Option
+T-SLATE User Trouble Slate Graphic Import Option
+LOGO  Logo Insertion Option
+DLY  Extended Frame Sync Delay Option
+SCTE104  SCTE 104 Insertion Option
+SCTE104-FAST  Frame-Accurate SCTE 104 Trigger Insertion Option
BBG-1000-PS Redundant Power Supply Module
BBG-1000-TRAY 1RU Mounting Tray (supports 3 units)